


Bay Minette Middle School
Soccer Schedule
2023


February 1 (Thur)           Spanish Fort         Away 

February 5 (Mon)           Fairhope               Home

February 8 (Thur)           Foley                      Home

February  19 (Mon)        Daphne                  Home

February 22  (Thur)        Central Baldwin    Away              

February 27 (Tue)           Spanish Fort          Home

February 29 (Thur)         Fairhope                Away

March 4 (Mon)                Foley                      Away

March 7 (Thur)                Daphne                  Away

March 11 (Mon)             Central Baldwin    Home

March 14-16   Tournament @ Foley

*** Mondays and Tuesdays: Boys play at 5:00. Girls play at 6:15
*** Thursdays: Girls play at 5:00. Boys play at 6:15



